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RECOMMENDATION
STAFF APPOINTMENTS

ACTION REQUESTED
It is recommended that the Board of Regents approve 16 staff appointments for the

reporting period January 1, 2023 through February 28, 2023.

STAFF SUMMARY

Of the 16 appointments, 7 (44 percent) are female and 9 (56 percent) are male.
Demographics of the total group indicate 9 (56 percent) are Caucasian, 3 (19 percent) are
African American, and 4 (25 percent) are not reported.

FISCAL IMPLICATIONS

The salaries are part of the University’s 2022-2023 budget as approved by the Board of
Regents.

ADMINISTRATIVE RECOMMENDATION

The proposed Board action has been reviewed and is recommended for Board approval.




Alexander

Schiller

Steckel
Gregory

Green
Gregory
Maten
Staley

VanEvery

Stephens

Reck

Patterson

Stankiewicz

Dorsey

Drazin

Tiggs

James

Wilson

Jerone
Leonia

Enn
Matthew
Denzel
Suzanne

Sean

Johanna

Taylor

Katie

Rebekah

Zoe

Matthew

Trevon

EASTERN MICHIGAN UNIVERSITY

For Reporting Period - From to 01/01/2023 12:00:0 To 02/28/2023 12:00:00 A

First Name Job Title Organization Title Current Hire Date
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Child Care Center

Stdy Chidrn and Family

A Academc Adv

021132023

02/13/2023

02/07/2023
01/03/2023
01/09/2023

02/06/2023

02/20/2023

02/20/2023

02/20/2023
02/27/2023

01/19/2023

01/03/2023

02/06/2023

01/03/2023
01/30r2023

01/0372023

Annual Salary

Gender





