BOARD OF REGENTS EASTERN MICHIGAN UNIVERSITY

SECTION: 2

DATE:

April 20, 2023

RECOMMENDATION STAFF APPOINTMENTS

ACTION REQUESTED

It is recommended that the Board of Regents approve 16 staff appointments for the reporting period January 1, 2023 through February 28, 2023.

STAFF SUMMARY

Of the 16 appointments, 7 (44 percent) are female and 9 (56 percent) are male.

Demographics of the total group indicate 9 (56 percent) are Caucasian, 3 (19 percent) are African American, and 4 (25 percent) are not reported.

FISCAL IMPLICATIONS

The salaries are part of the University's 2022-2023 budget as approved by the Board of Regents.

ADMINISTRATIVE RECOMMENDATION

The proposed Board action has been reviewed and is recommended for Board approval.

EASTERN MICHIGAN UNIVERSITY STAFF APPOINTMENTS

For Reporting Period - From to 01/01/2023 12:00:0 To 02/28/2023 12:00:00 A

Last Name	First Name	Job Title	eClass	Grade	Organization Title	0	urrent Hire Date	Annual Salary	A	ppt %	Ra	ce	Gende
lexander	James	Asst Coach(Ftb/Mn-Wm Bsk)	AC	12	A Mens Football		02/13/2023		3	100			
Schiller	Wilson	Dir On-Campus Recruit & Ops	AC	11	I A Mens Football		02/13/2023			100			
iteckel	Jerone	Asst Coach- Football	AC	12	I A Mens Football		02/07/2023			100			
Gregory	Leonia	HR Coordinator	AH	CDEA1	HR Operations		01/03/2023			100			
ireen	Erin	Controller	AP	MGIL3	Controller	100	01/09/2023			100			
Gregory	Matthew	Dir Title IX & Miscdt Prev/Res	AP	MGIL1	Sexual Misconduct Prevent Title IX		02/06/2023			100			
loten	Denzel	Complex Director	AP	PFSP1	Housing Admin		02/20/2023			100			
taley	Suzanne	Director, Bright Futures	AP	MGIL1	Stdy Chidrn and Family		02/20/2023			100			
anEvery	Sean	Complex Director	AP	PFSP1	Housing Admin		02/20/2023			100			
tephens	Johanna	Sr Secretary	CS	05	History and Philosophy		02/27/2023			100			
eck	Taylor	Facilities Atdt/Conv Pease IPF	FM	12	IA Maintence		01/19/2023			100			
atterson	Katie	Career Coach	PE	07	Univ Advising and Career Devel Ctr		01/03/2023			100			
tankiewicz	Rebekah	Social Media Specialist	PE	08	Image Enhacemnt Proj		02/06/2023			100			
orsey	Zoe	Teacher I	PT	06	Child Care Center		01/03/2023		4	100			
razin	Matthew	Site Coordinator	PT	07	Stdy Chidrn and Family		01/30/2023			100			
iggs	Trevon	Athl Acad Prgm Specialist-SASS	PT	06	A Academic Adv		01/03/2023			100			